s ADJUSTING PEG
T e

DETAIL “8"

LOCATION OF
CHIN BLOCK
[F USED

OF ALL LEVER AR

3/8"x2"X 16" STEEL STRAP;
& A
PN
X 8 BOLTS— " o g

AL
( EXCEPT WHERE NOTED) ﬂ%/ @]
T wELD

®

®

ELD
WASHERS
IN PLACE 1121/2”

N

” " S
3/74"X 14" ROD BENT
AND THREADED

GATE HINGE

3/8"x2"x 7"

5/8"%X 10" BOLT, PLATE WASHER & NUT 2
< o &
oV } STEEL STRAP 4+
5/87% 127 BOLT, PLATE @6’9‘/0.‘ o {CUT AS SHOWN) / 3\9“1\’ pe
WASHER & NUT oG im ! Ve -] ¢
l'i*q,"*i \&0‘:;%’6 el L ,j(%
N b i
GROOVETO FIT /27 e 4!
ANIMALS CHIN\ W7 DRILL 3 k
\ S 172" HOLES 81
g
0
58 2
Wk . |- 1“PIPE BAR
M @ ,\\L\ ) [ j3-0"LonG
' )
L ‘J\L S 38 TO REMOVE : /
.+’i'°/ TAKE OUT PIN
\
P CHIN BLOCK ADJUSTING PEG AND LIFT SAR
174X "X 6"STEEL
STRAP BENT TO
FIT AROUND ~_~
5/8'% 12" BOLT, WASHER & NUT 5/8"4 X 7" EYEBOLT, 1" BAR NP e Bt
HANDLE SHOWN 5/8'X 15" BOLT, WASHER & NUT, PLATE WASHER & NUT -
IN LOCKED POSITION L T VAT LN i& /4"x4"xe'. 8" ) -
. . //’l
~ 2''X6"' S| DING, yar /,/'
. { ey % o
> A \ R r REMOVABLE SIDE BARS
- | ~ Q 4ux 4% 5. o 7 //
_~"LoCK POST 6-0"LON ~a /
- {SET 30" IN GROUND) N
i \S
— - 4 CONC.SLAB,
CATTLE SQUEEZE 2" 10— —/ / L
HEAVY SPRING // N\
. -~ e — A 3789x4"x 4"
TaT LS STEEL ANGLE - =
HEAD GATE REMOVED "2'1{ //‘ j T\ (BENT)W'"\&L z
y o/ . N g
woirwog | I8 : b L R
1"y x8" PIPE SET LEVEL i t:“ 3te” e 3" e ADIUSTING PEG . R
WITH TOP OF SLASB e i . ~
TO RECEIVE X e 7ot (SEE DETAIL) DETAIL “AY o
L‘mgyi"_,‘ \\\ =
ADJUSTABLE SIDE \\ 4
o4 HEAD GATE LATCH /| P ~
- )ﬂ Kz”xs”CARmAGE BOLTS WITH SHIMS S o e F- {‘3;,
’ . 38" BETWEEN /R PE 7 2% 6" ¥ . [y g
. — 8 DIA.PULLEY-~, il st
P N "] MEMBERS /s < jﬁf 7\ cHAaIN /f
7 ) S / T S o e cHAIN 1AV Va
= 36 [ T i /
] / o e o e wetwr. oY /
/ B H = S / y /
' : RIEM OVA|BILE \ﬁ ! S 74
] Lo ?\ SIDE EiARs SIEE;| DIETAIL L &///
: V2 1Y 1 i '_ g !
| ! J 1 z 2-6"x §-0", / - .FORGED CLEVIS
U2%3"CARRIAGE BOLTS —7 \ f I g } ‘ | ‘ / ) -~
; \‘ LT 172" sk pIvOT i [ / [
i | T = BOLTS WITH LOOSE T A i o e / /
ﬁ L = WASHERS BETWEEN [ / T
Y, T B MEMBERS {EXCEPT 6”DIA. X 1= 0" i/ w
cl 7 - WHERE NOTED) | o ] POST [ SET 4-0"IN, | !
= i = i GROUND ) | ! \
| et o “2"X6" SIDING ! el ’
NOTE: REINFORCS ENDS ~ 3/8X2''%6" STEEL NOTE: TOP OF 4"
s WITH i f b STRAP CONC. SLAB FLUSH . \
1745 CARRIAGE BOLTS. s ) 2 - = WITH GROUND - \ !
' / = T - = : e
THIS SECTION ‘ot | e ] 0 B
; 3.6 3¢ : NOTE: STATIONARY SIDE
172"% 8" PIVOT BOLTS aﬁgfg/:ﬁc&g o : 2l \MAAYN$ITHER BE BUILT
- e s S SHOWN O
HE AD GATE ERIOR PLYWOOD PtACE%D(NAA \;‘I?RTICAL
ON BACK SIDE. WpRK ING SIDE FRONT VIEW POSITION
JCORNER POST !
e SEE DETAIL ”B”
P . & .
: [ e -
’ iﬁ e e NOTE :
\_ BLOCKING FOR MIDDLE . 1 30 - g — :
AND BOTTOM HINGES o |22 e ¥-3 AF AL LuMBER TO BE
ONLY . 4'CONC. SLAB—"" PRESSURE TRE ATED
" WITH PRESERVATIVE
T EO 5, CATTLE SQUEEZE
SECTIONAL PLAN AT "cC-C” | ENGINEER SCALE
7 7 S —
-y e
= FLOOR PLAN N orawN BY TENN. 54 SHEET | o©OF {

TRACED BY

D.L.R

DATE 7/7/B5| Mo 579




Disclaimer

This site makes available conceptual plans that can be helpful in developing building
layouts and selecting equipment for various agricultural applications. These plans do not
necessarily represent the most current technology or construction codes. They are not
construction plans and do not replace the need for competent design assistance in
developing safe, legal and well-functioning agricultural building system. The LSU
Agriculture Center, the Mid-West Plan Service, the United States Department of
Agriculture and none of the cooperating land-grant universities warranty these plans.





